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A001858371 PIYA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  22  96.83  99.00  474.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177442 DEBA  MAJUMDER Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  96.67  100.00  457.00  96.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628963 PARTHA  DAS Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  3  93.00  93.00  463.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775736 TUSHAR  BHOWMIK Male No  4  3 4 OBC-B  5  90.33  93.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639658 BISHAL KR NATH Male No  5  4 5 OBC-B  5  90.33  92.00  442.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643724 SAMRIDDHI  SAHA Female No  6 6 UR  6  89.83  87.00  450.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262191 SHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  7  1 7 SC  13  89.00  90.00  431.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580403 BARNADRIK  SEN Male No  8  5 8 OBC-B  7  88.33  88.00  430.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201766 SOUMYADIP  SARKAR Male No  9 9 UR  14  87.83  87.00  431.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262592 DONA  TALUKDAR Female No  10  2 10 SC  8  87.17  84.00  416.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237845 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  11  3 11 SC  11  87.17  83.00  440.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700033 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  12  1 12 EWS  18  87.00  83.00  432.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000996388 JANARDAN  BASAK Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  5  86.83  84.00  421.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661154 AVIK  SAHA Male No  14 14 UR  12  86.50  85.00  423.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488584 RICHARD  BARMAN Male No  15  4 15 SC  8  86.17  87.00  421.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653841 JUHI  SONAR Female No  16 16 UR  6  85.50  75.00  428.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136034 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  17  5 17 SC  10  85.17  82.00  428.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347271 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  18 18 UR  5  85.00  76.00  448.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987866 JAY  BARMAN Male No  19  6 19 SC  13  84.83  83.00  407.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494963 SWARNAVA  DEBNATH Male No  20  7 20 OBC-B  9  84.17  86.00  411.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135573 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  21  7 21 SC  11  83.33  77.00  418.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039046 BAISHALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  22  8 22 SC  9  83.17  94.00  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939456 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  23  1 23 OBC-A  13  83.17  81.00  409.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914761 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  24  9 24 SC  7  83.00  80.00  416.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001787566 KUNAL  ROY Male No  25  10 25 SC  5  82.83  86.00  400.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776243 ABDUL TAMIM IKBAL Male No  26  2 26 OBC-A  6  82.83  86.00  389.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847340 ATMIYA  KHATUN Female No  27 27 UR  7  82.83  76.00  419.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824479 SUDIPA  MAJUMDAR Female No  28  11 28 SC  15  82.33  78.00  414.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337801 RAJDEEP  BARMAN Male No  29  12 29 SC  5  82.17  76.00  409.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315582 SHAKLIN MUSTAK ALAM Male No  30  3 30 OBC-A  5  81.83  85.00  394.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903261 PRANTIK  GHOSH Male No  31  8 31 OBC-B  9  80.83  75.00  422.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424116 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  32  13 32 SC  16  80.67  73.00  413.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302502 PRIYAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  33  14 33 SC  5  80.50  81.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263227 PREYASI  SAHA Female No  34 34 UR  1  80.50  73.00  427.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750853 ANJALI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  35 35 UR  23  80.33  72.00  419.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760445 SARIT  DAS Male No  36 36 UR  14  80.17  85.00  384.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001660508 PRATYAY KUMAR 

GOSWAMI

Male No  37 37 UR  7  80.17  75.00  410.00  94.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851485 BIJALI  PARVIN Female No  38  4 38 OBC-A  18  80.17  75.00  401.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135145 ABHIJEET  BARMAN Male No  39  15 39 SC  6  79.67  82.00  372.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544007 SAMRIDHA  BARMABN Male No  40 40 UR  13  79.67  72.00  410.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241795 RAJ  SEN Male No  41  9 41 OBC-B  9  79.67  72.00  400.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029549 SOUMIN KABIR SOUME Female No  42  5 42 OBC-A  20  79.67  67.00  430.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389609 PUSHKAR  DEBNATH Male No  43  10 43 OBC-B  13  79.33  70.00  415.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313807 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  44  16 44 SC  11  78.50  70.00  382.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330251 TAJMIN  FARHAT Female No  45  6 45 OBC-A  10  78.50  64.00  419.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530051 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  46  17 46 SC  5  77.83  70.00  404.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142527 PALI  BAGCHI Female No  47 47 UR  2  77.83  64.00  435.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646997 SOURAV  BHADRA Male No  48  11 48 OBC-B  2  77.33  74.00  380.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001446824 JUHI  PARVIN Female No  49  7 49 OBC-A  7  77.33  73.00  393.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436085 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  50  12 50 OBC-B  10  77.17  75.00  385.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380743 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  51  18 51 SC  11  76.67  71.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477168 SOMNATH ROY SARKAR Male No  52  19 52 SC  3  76.50  70.00  389.00  91.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065990 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  53  13 53 OBC-B  14  76.00  76.00  369.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601174 BARTIKA  BARMAN Female No  54  20 54 SC  11  76.00  64.00  392.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519539 MASUM REJA ALAM Male No  55  8 55 OBC-A  6  75.67  70.00  384.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650052 SATYAM  MAHATO Male No  56  21 56 SC  11  75.00  64.00  395.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273591 ADRITA  BHOWMIK Male No  57  14 57 OBC-B  20  74.67  76.00  366.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147666 SUBHOJIT  SAHA Male No  58 58 UR  6  74.50  71.00  378.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813837 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  59 59 UR  12  74.33  70.00  370.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286642 PIRAG  ROY Male No  60 60 UR  18  74.33  64.00  384.00  89.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000235588 HAMID  RAHAMAN Male No  61  9 61 OBC-A  1  73.67  67.00  374.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386565 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  62  15 62 OBC-B  17  73.50  62.00  393.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076699 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  63  22 63 SC  15  72.83  70.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560181 JOY  BHOWMICK Male No  64  16 64 OBC-B  7  72.67  64.00  378.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139078 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  65  23 65 SC  7  72.00  56.00  408.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890528 RASIK HOQUE KHANDAKAR Male No  66 66 UR  18  71.83  64.00  388.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455743 ARITRA  SAHA Male No  67 67 UR  3  71.67  66.00  358.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022742 ARINDAM  BARMAN Male No  68  24 68 SC  13  71.50  63.00  371.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834763 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA Male No  69 69 UR  23  71.33  74.00  335.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473553 DEBRAJ  ROY Male No  70  25 70 SC  8  71.33  64.00  367.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780784 BANTI  SARKAR Female No  71  26 71 SC  11  71.17  55.00  397.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036529 ROUNAK  TALUKDAR Male No  72  27 72 SC  19  70.83  68.00  345.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001816996 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  73  28 73 SC  4  70.83  66.00  357.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844696 SUJAY  SAHA Male No  74  2 74 EWS  13  70.83  62.00  376.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763363 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  75  29 75 SC  13  70.67  58.00  378.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664414 ASHRAFIN  NAHAR Female No  76 76 UR  13  70.67  56.00  383.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061190 SOUMYADIP  KAR Male No  77 77 UR  19  70.50  68.00  341.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378110 SAYANDWIP  DAS Male No  78 78 UR  19  70.50  58.00  388.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254780 SHUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  79  30 79 SC  18  70.33  63.00  357.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844848 ALOK DEY TARAFDAR Male No  80 80 UR  6  70.33  54.00  381.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667485 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  81  31 81 SC  12  70.00  58.00  374.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366404 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  82  17 82 OBC-B  17  69.67  64.00  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008524 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  83  32 83 SC  3  69.50  71.00  331.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278291 PRERANA  SAHA Female No  84 84 UR  1  69.50  61.00  387.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000678945 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  85  33 85 SC  23  69.50  60.00  363.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528013 PREETAM  ROY Male No  86  34 86 SC  4  68.83  65.00  343.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842903 SUJAY  BARMAN Male No  87  35 87 SC  11  68.67  68.00  340.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731932 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  88 88 UR  10  68.67  61.00  357.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019375 AVIJIT  BISWAS Male No  89 89 UR  24  67.50  61.00  351.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195822 KESHAB  JHA Male No  90 90 UR  16  67.33  63.00  339.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649583 SAKTI  DAS Male No  91  18 91 OBC-B  8  67.17  53.00  377.00  90.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387902 TANUSHRI  CHOWDHURY Female No  92  19 92 OBC-B  10  67.17  50.00  383.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953435 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  93 93 UR  1  66.83  65.00  321.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402886 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  94  20 94 OBC-B  14  66.83  61.00  342.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345915 SANGITA  ROY Female No  95  36 95 SC  16  66.50  55.00  344.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016902 RANA  SARKAR Male No  96  21 96 OBC-B  11  66.17  60.00  343.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000093141 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  97  10 97 OBC-A  6  65.50  55.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939523 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  98  37 98 SC  15  65.50  52.00  363.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874769 SAMPRITI  RAI Female No  99  22 99 OBC-B  15  64.83  52.00  366.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034939 TANMAY  MOHANTA Male No  100 100 UR  3  64.00  65.00  326.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968909 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  101  23 101 OBC-B  13  63.83  50.00  356.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692284 ARPAN KUMAR SARKAR Male No  102 102 UR  21  63.50  50.00  334.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275514 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  103  38 103 SC  9  62.33  47.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396754 LABONI  ROY Female No  104 104 UR  21  61.83  48.00  332.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524127 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  105  39 105 SC  16  61.83  45.00  355.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860648 BELLAL  MIAH Male No  106 106 UR  19  61.50  51.00  332.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283511 SITAVA  ROY Male No  107 107 UR  21  61.50  51.00  321.00  76.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956475 ANICHUR  HOQUE Male No  108  11 108 OBC-A  7  61.17  54.00  330.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001117965 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  109  40 109 SC  9  60.83  51.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169652 MIMTAJ  PARVIN Female No  110  12 110 OBC-A  18  60.50  44.00  348.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015465 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  111  24 111 OBC-B  6  60.00  48.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820550 MALABIKA  SAHA Female No  112 112 UR  13  60.00  45.00  331.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784693 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  113  25 113 OBC-B  1  59.33  50.00  319.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030158 ANUP  BARMAN Male No  114  41 114 SC  6  59.33  44.00  326.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749409 TUSHAR  DAS Male No  115 115 UR  20  58.33  47.00  323.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750808 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  116  42 116 SC  10  58.33  46.00  310.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586856 MRINMOY  CHANDA Male No  117 117 UR  7  57.83  48.00  310.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106845 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  118  43 118 SC  12  57.67  56.00  285.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431933 NIRUPAM  BARMAN Male No  119  44 119 SC  9  57.67  54.00  300.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109412 RAM KRISHNA 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  120 120 UR  15  57.50  44.00  327.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.22

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000810603 RADHA  BARMAN Female No  121  45 121 SC  11  57.33  54.00  289.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382071 MINTU  BISWAS Male No  122  46 122 SC  3  57.17  50.00  293.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428382 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  123  47 123 SC  13  56.33  51.00  313.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788413 TUHIN  DEBNATH Male No  124  26 124 OBC-B  5  56.33  48.00  296.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006345 AKSHAY KUMAR ROY Male No  125  48 125 SC  8  56.17  47.00  305.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931840 TANAYA  PAUL Female No  126  27 126 OBC-B  14  56.00  46.00  303.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698899 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  127 127 UR  18  55.67  48.00  291.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941837 HAYAT  ISLAM Male No  128  13 128 OBC-A  6  55.67  45.00  300.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600858 JYOTIRMAY  BARMAN Male No  129  49 129 SC  5  55.33  47.00  294.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984687 JAYANTA  SHIL Male No  130 130 UR  25  55.00  45.00  300.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263461 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  131  28 131 OBC-B  10  54.83  46.00  291.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320353 BISWANATH  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  132 132 UR  3  54.83  44.00  298.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000978690 MIJANUR  MIAH Male No  133 133 UR  2  54.50  42.00  313.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846286 SUROBHI  HANSDAH Female No  134  1 134 ST  7  53.83  44.00  301.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245735 SHUVAJIT  BARMAN Male No  135  50 135 SC  18  52.33  46.00  288.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296340 PALASH  SUTRADHAR Male No  136 136 UR  2  48.17  44.00  248.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809451 ASHALATA  PARVEEN Female Yes  137 137 UR  18  46.83  44.00  240.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001939456 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  23  1 1 OBC-A  13  83.17  81.00  409.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776243 ABDUL TAMIM IKBAL Male No  26  2 2 OBC-A  6  82.83  86.00  389.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315582 SHAKLIN MUSTAK ALAM Male No  30  3 3 OBC-A  5  81.83  85.00  394.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851485 BIJALI  PARVIN Female No  38  4 4 OBC-A  18  80.17  75.00  401.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029549 SOUMIN KABIR SOUME Female No  42  5 5 OBC-A  20  79.67  67.00  430.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330251 TAJMIN  FARHAT Female No  45  6 6 OBC-A  10  78.50  64.00  419.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446824 JUHI  PARVIN Female No  49  7 7 OBC-A  7  77.33  73.00  393.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519539 MASUM REJA ALAM Male No  55  8 8 OBC-A  6  75.67  70.00  384.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235588 HAMID  RAHAMAN Male No  61  9 9 OBC-A  1  73.67  67.00  374.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093141 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  97  10 10 OBC-A  6  65.50  55.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956475 ANICHUR  HOQUE Male No  108  11 11 OBC-A  7  61.17  54.00  330.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169652 MIMTAJ  PARVIN Female No  110  12 12 OBC-A  18  60.50  44.00  348.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000941837 HAYAT  ISLAM Male No  128  13 13 OBC-A  6  55.67  45.00  300.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002177442 DEBA  MAJUMDER Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  96.67  100.00  457.00  96.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628963 PARTHA  DAS Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  3  93.00  93.00  463.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775736 TUSHAR  BHOWMIK Male No  4  3 3 OBC-B  5  90.33  93.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639658 BISHAL KR NATH Male No  5  4 4 OBC-B  5  90.33  92.00  442.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580403 BARNADRIK  SEN Male No  8  5 5 OBC-B  7  88.33  88.00  430.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996388 JANARDAN  BASAK Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  5  86.83  84.00  421.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494963 SWARNAVA  DEBNATH Male No  20  7 7 OBC-B  9  84.17  86.00  411.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903261 PRANTIK  GHOSH Male No  31  8 8 OBC-B  9  80.83  75.00  422.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241795 RAJ  SEN Male No  41  9 9 OBC-B  9  79.67  72.00  400.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389609 PUSHKAR  DEBNATH Male No  43  10 10 OBC-B  13  79.33  70.00  415.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646997 SOURAV  BHADRA Male No  48  11 11 OBC-B  2  77.33  74.00  380.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436085 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  50  12 12 OBC-B  10  77.17  75.00  385.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002065990 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  53  13 13 OBC-B  14  76.00  76.00  369.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273591 ADRITA  BHOWMIK Male No  57  14 14 OBC-B  20  74.67  76.00  366.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386565 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  62  15 15 OBC-B  17  73.50  62.00  393.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560181 JOY  BHOWMICK Male No  64  16 16 OBC-B  7  72.67  64.00  378.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366404 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  82  17 17 OBC-B  17  69.67  64.00  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649583 SAKTI  DAS Male No  91  18 18 OBC-B  8  67.17  53.00  377.00  90.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387902 TANUSHRI  CHOWDHURY Female No  92  19 19 OBC-B  10  67.17  50.00  383.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402886 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  94  20 20 OBC-B  14  66.83  61.00  342.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016902 RANA  SARKAR Male No  96  21 21 OBC-B  11  66.17  60.00  343.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874769 SAMPRITI  RAI Female No  99  22 22 OBC-B  15  64.83  52.00  366.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968909 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  101  23 23 OBC-B  13  63.83  50.00  356.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015465 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  111  24 24 OBC-B  6  60.00  48.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000784693 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  113  25 25 OBC-B  1  59.33  50.00  319.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788413 TUHIN  DEBNATH Male No  124  26 26 OBC-B  5  56.33  48.00  296.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931840 TANAYA  PAUL Female No  126  27 27 OBC-B  14  56.00  46.00  303.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263461 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  131  28 28 OBC-B  10  54.83  46.00  291.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001262191 SHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  7  1 1 SC  13  89.00  90.00  431.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262592 DONA  TALUKDAR Female No  10  2 2 SC  8  87.17  84.00  416.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237845 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  11  3 3 SC  11  87.17  83.00  440.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488584 RICHARD  BARMAN Male No  15  4 4 SC  8  86.17  87.00  421.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136034 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  17  5 5 SC  10  85.17  82.00  428.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987866 JAY  BARMAN Male No  19  6 6 SC  13  84.83  83.00  407.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135573 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  21  7 7 SC  11  83.33  77.00  418.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039046 BAISHALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  22  8 8 SC  9  83.17  94.00  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914761 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  24  9 9 SC  7  83.00  80.00  416.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787566 KUNAL  ROY Male No  25  10 10 SC  5  82.83  86.00  400.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824479 SUDIPA  MAJUMDAR Female No  28  11 11 SC  15  82.33  78.00  414.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337801 RAJDEEP  BARMAN Male No  29  12 12 SC  5  82.17  76.00  409.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001424116 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  32  13 13 SC  16  80.67  73.00  413.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302502 PRIYAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  33  14 14 SC  5  80.50  81.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135145 ABHIJEET  BARMAN Male No  39  15 15 SC  6  79.67  82.00  372.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313807 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  44  16 16 SC  11  78.50  70.00  382.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530051 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  46  17 17 SC  5  77.83  70.00  404.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380743 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  51  18 18 SC  11  76.67  71.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477168 SOMNATH ROY SARKAR Male No  52  19 19 SC  3  76.50  70.00  389.00  91.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601174 BARTIKA  BARMAN Female No  54  20 20 SC  11  76.00  64.00  392.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650052 SATYAM  MAHATO Male No  56  21 21 SC  11  75.00  64.00  395.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076699 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  63  22 22 SC  15  72.83  70.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139078 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  65  23 23 SC  7  72.00  56.00  408.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022742 ARINDAM  BARMAN Male No  68  24 24 SC  13  71.50  63.00  371.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000473553 DEBRAJ  ROY Male No  70  25 25 SC  8  71.33  64.00  367.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780784 BANTI  SARKAR Female No  71  26 26 SC  11  71.17  55.00  397.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036529 ROUNAK  TALUKDAR Male No  72  27 27 SC  19  70.83  68.00  345.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816996 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  73  28 28 SC  4  70.83  66.00  357.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763363 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  75  29 29 SC  13  70.67  58.00  378.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254780 SHUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  79  30 30 SC  18  70.33  63.00  357.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667485 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  81  31 31 SC  12  70.00  58.00  374.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008524 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  83  32 32 SC  3  69.50  71.00  331.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678945 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  85  33 33 SC  23  69.50  60.00  363.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528013 PREETAM  ROY Male No  86  34 34 SC  4  68.83  65.00  343.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842903 SUJAY  BARMAN Male No  87  35 35 SC  11  68.67  68.00  340.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345915 SANGITA  ROY Female No  95  36 36 SC  16  66.50  55.00  344.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000939523 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  98  37 37 SC  15  65.50  52.00  363.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275514 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  103  38 38 SC  9  62.33  47.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524127 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  105  39 39 SC  16  61.83  45.00  355.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117965 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  109  40 40 SC  9  60.83  51.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030158 ANUP  BARMAN Male No  114  41 41 SC  6  59.33  44.00  326.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750808 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  116  42 42 SC  10  58.33  46.00  310.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106845 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  118  43 43 SC  12  57.67  56.00  285.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431933 NIRUPAM  BARMAN Male No  119  44 44 SC  9  57.67  54.00  300.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810603 RADHA  BARMAN Female No  121  45 45 SC  11  57.33  54.00  289.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382071 MINTU  BISWAS Male No  122  46 46 SC  3  57.17  50.00  293.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428382 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  123  47 47 SC  13  56.33  51.00  313.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006345 AKSHAY KUMAR ROY Male No  125  48 48 SC  8  56.17  47.00  305.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001600858 JYOTIRMAY  BARMAN Male No  129  49 49 SC  5  55.33  47.00  294.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245735 SHUVAJIT  BARMAN Male No  135  50 50 SC  18  52.33  46.00  288.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000846286 SUROBHI  HANSDAH Female No  134  1 1 ST  7  53.83  44.00  301.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001700033 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  12  1 1 EWS  18  87.00  83.00  432.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844696 SUJAY  SAHA Male No  74  2 2 EWS  13  70.83  62.00  376.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


